Compass Rose Farm Dressage Schooling Show

Sunday, May 19, 2013

Judge: Jessie Ginsburg (L)

High Score: Liberty Seaford/ Meadowlark - 74.200%

Results!

Training 3

Reserve: Erin Eissaachsen/ Gemologist - 71.216% First 1

(High Score Awards exclude Intro and Rider tests and MFS scores)

IntroA &C
1 Sulek, Kate
2 Sibick, Leslie
3 Knowles, Maya
4 Dierberg, Mackenzie

Intro B

Sulek, Kate
Dierberg, Mackenzie
Knowles, Maya
Sibick, Leslie

A WN PR

Training 1

1 Seaford, Liberty
Counterman, Kristen
Shipka, Darcie
Demichele, Megan
Landy, Karen
Moriarity, Sydney
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Training 2
1 Landy, Karen
2 Meade, Debbie
3 Grass, Judith

Training 3 - Senior
1 Seaford, Lierty
2 York, Caroline
3 Meade, Debbie
4 Grass, Judith

Training 3 - Junior
1 Counterman, Kristen
2 Demichele, Megan
3 Moriarity, Sydney
4 Dodson, Katie

Giselle Il

Pint O Guiness
Choo Choo Charlie
Chance To Dance

Giselle Il

Chance To Dance
Choo Choo Charlie
Pint O Guiness

Meadowlark
Esperanza
Globetrotter
Agripin Rudy
Laro

Dylexi

Laro
By the Grace of God
Leap of Faith

Meadowlark
Bocephus

By the Grace of God
Leap of Faith

Esperanza
Agripin, Rudy
Beau

Along Comes Polly

Intro A
Intro C
Intro C
Intro A

Intro B
Intro B
Intro B
Intro B

Trl
Trl
Trl
Trl
Trl
Trl

Tr2
Tr2
Tr2

Tr3
Tr3
Tr3
Tr3

Tr3
Tr3
Tr3
Tr3

67.823%
66.750%
62.500%
57.813%

72.500%
63.125%
62.188%
61.875%

72.500%
71.042%
67.083%
65.833%
63.125%
59.583%

65.357%
65.179%
64.643%

74.200%
65.800%
65.000%
61.000%

67.600%
66.200%
64.200%
63.400%

High Score!



First 1

A WNBR

McKenzie- Hall, Melinda

Brady, Kay
York, Caroline
Clymore, Lexie

First2 &3

1
2

3 McKenzie- Hall, Melinda

Isaachsen, Erin
Isaachsen, Erin

Second Level TOC

1

2
3
4

Allen, Candy
Allen, Candy
Meade, Kelly
Meade, Kelly

Fourth Level TOC

A WN PR

MFS TOC

1

u b WN

Allen, Candy
Allen, Candy
Morrison, Susan
Morrison, Susan

Demichele, Megan

Moriarity, Sydney
Mahoney, Laura
Dodson, Katie
Clymore, Lexie

Corigliano
Quick Lil Jaguar
Bocephus

Mr. Mohito

Gemologist
Gemologist
Corigliano

Pajana vom Rosenhof
Pajana vom Rosenhof

Protocol
Protocol

White Bacardi
White Bacardi
Ming Dynasty
Ming Dynasty

Agripin Rudy
Dylexi
MD Grace E

Along Comes Polly

Mr. Mohito

First 1
First 1
First 1
First 1

First 2
First 3
First 2

Second 1
Second 2
Second 2
Second 3

Fourth 3
Fourth 2
Fourth 2
Fourth 1

Training
Training
Training
Training
First

67.931%
62.586%
60.172%
58.793%

71.216%
69.194%
65.811%

61.429%
61.316%
57.237%
54.643%

66.500%
65.135%
62.432%
60.000%

65.800%
63.033%
62.900%
61.633%
61.133%

Reserve High Score!
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